Radiation Hardened High Frequency Half Bridge
Drivers
IS-2100ARH, IS-2100AEH
The Radiation Hardened IS-2100ARH, IS-2100AEH are high
frequency, 130V Half Bridge N-Channel MOSFET Driver ICs,
which are functionally similar to industry standard 2110 types.
The low-side and high-side gate drivers are independently
controlled. This gives the user maximum flexibility in

FLATPACK (CDFP4-F16)
TOP VIEW
Ordering Information
ORDERING NUMBER
INTERSIL MKT.
NUMBER
TEMP. RANGE
(°C)
5962F9953602V9A IS0-2100ARH-Q -55 to +125
5962F9953602VXC IS9-2100ARH-Q -55 to +125
5962F9953602QXC IS9-2100ARH-8 -55 to +125
IS9-2100ARH/Proto IS9-2100ARH/Proto -55 to +125
5962F9953603VXC IS9-2100AEH-Q -55 to +125
5962F9953603V9A IS0-2100AEH-Q -55 to +125 LO
COM
VCC
NC
NC